FY 2015-17 Adopted Budget Hearings

ATTACHMENT F

MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY



ATTACHMENT F
MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FY 2015-16

MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FY 2015-17
Memberships and Cost Shares:
Alliance for Innovation
Assaociation of Bay Area Governments (ABAG)
Association of Bay Area Governments/IRWM Drought Solicitation
Association of Bay Area Governments/Hazardous Waste
County Administrative Officers Association of CA (CAOA)
California State Association of Counties (CSAC)
California State Association of Counties (CSAC) Litigation Fees
City/County Association of Governments (C/CAG)
Joint Venture Silicaon Valley Network
National Association of Counties (NACO)
San Mateo County Economic Development Association
Sustainable San Mateo County
Urban County Caucus (UCC)
Memberships and Cost Shares Total
Contributions:
Haf Moon Bay / Coastside Chamber of Commerce
Middlefield Road Cultural Festival
National Organization to Insure a Sound-Controlled Environment
Peninsula Conflict Resolution Center (PCRC)
PenTV
San Mateo County Library Joint Powers Authority
Contributions Total
Sponsorships:
Agricultural Workshop
Disaster Preparedness Day
Older Driver Safety Seminars
Poet Laureate
Seniors on the Move Conference
Streets Alive
Sponsorships Total
Grand Total

Recommended
FY 2015-16

7,500
76,303
13,740
10,560

3,982

115,047
12,522
21,289
25,000
14,525
15,000

9,000
37,000

361,468

7,500
25,000
1,155
8,570
41,200
140,504
223,929

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
25,000
5,000
50,000
635,397

Change

15,000
15,000

Final Budget
FY 2015-16

7,500
76,303
13,740
10,560

3,982

115,047
12,522
21,289
25,000
14,525
15,000

9,000
37,000

361,468

7,500
25,000
1,155
8,570
41,200
155,504
238,929

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
25,000
5,000
50,000
650,397
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