FY 2015-17 Adopted Budget Hearings ATTACHMENT F

MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY

ATTACHMENT F MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FY 2015-16

MEMBERSHIPS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FY 2015-17	Recommended FY 2015-16	Change	Final Budget FY 2015-16
Memberships and Cost Shares:		_	
Alliance for Innovation	7,500	-	7,500
Association of Bay Area Governments (ABAG)	76,303	-	76,303
Association of Bay Area Governments/IRWM Drought Solicitation	13,740	-	13,740
Association of Bay Area Governments/Hazardous Waste	10,560	-	10,560
County Administrative Officers Association of CA (CAOA)	3,982	-	3,982
California State Association of Counties (CSAC)	115,047	-	115,047
California State Association of Counties (CSAC) Litigation Fees	12,522	-	12,522
City/County Association of Governments (C/CAG)	21,289	=	21,289
Joint Venture Silicaon Valley Network	25,000	-	25,000
National Association of Counties (NACO)	14,525	=	14,525
San Mateo County Economic Development Association	15,000	-	15,000
Sustainable San Mateo County	9,000	-	9,000
Urban County Caucus (UCC)	37,000	-	37,000
Memberships and Cost Shares Total	361,468	-	361,468
Contributions:			
Haf Moon Bay / Coastside Chamber of Commerce	7,500	-	7,500
Middlefield Road Cultural Festival	25,000	-	25,000
National Organization to Insure a Sound-Controlled Environment	1,155	-	1,155
Peninsula Conflict Resolution Center (PCRC)	8,570	-	8,570
PenTV	41,200	-	41,200
San Mateo County Library Joint Powers Authority	140,504	15,000	155,504
Contributions Total	223,929	15,000	238,929
Sponsorships:			
Agricultural Workshop	5,000	-	5,000
Disaster Preparedness Day	5,000	-	5,000
Older Driver Safety Seminars	5,000	-	5,000
Poet Laureate	5,000	-	5,000
Seniors on the Move Conference	25,000	-	25,000
Streets Alive	5,000	-	5,000
Sponsorships Total	50,000	-	50,000
Grand Total	635,397	15,000	650,397